02.08.2014

Serie Platz St-Nr.

9.

OCONOTTRWNE

6
218
184

70
192
139
197
239
234
182
115
142
100

81
193
126
245
181

65

73

91

27

42
194
171

71

60
164
204
189
119
212
250
146
153
224

1
230
133

30

Null OQuvert-Hand - Plus 2014

Serienwertung
0. Serie, 37 Preise

Name, Vorname

Koch, Ginter
Becker, Wilfried
Hoffmann, Hartmut
Blex, Leo

Figge, Johannes
Helms, Heinz
Hussain, Mahmood
Roder, Gisela
Maul, Adolf
Kemp, Uli

Haub, Bernd
Reitze, Richard
Harkamper, Rolf
Grol3, Lothar
Deliege, Karl
Ehlers, Wolfgang
Gorrenz, Karlfried
Nitschke, Klaus-Dieter
Krigler, Heinz
Défler, Charly
Protte, Harald
Nordhaus, Helmut
Fortkort, Jirgen
Semler, Helmut
Randerath, Heinz
Jaksch, Peter
Mirbach, Peter
Phlipsen, Leopold
Gehrke, Uschi
Kranz, Karl-Heinz
Otto, Broni
Haunhorst, Dieter
Dewald, Otto
Ehser, Erhard
Woite, Klaus
Bienk, Helmut
Albert, Udo
Albrecht, Angelika
Ruppel, Kurt
Lankes, Arno

Ergebnis

1.895
1.827
1.747
1.642
1.584
1.573
1.554
1.546
1.533
1.496
1.487
1.475
1.470
1.460
1.446
1.418
1.407
1.405
1.385
1.379
1.369
1.365
1.365
1.365
1.346
1.342
1.336
1.333
1.327
1.321
1.320
1.317
1.315
1.314
1.289
1.289
1.283
1.282
1.277
1.274
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